2/76 Siemens FI 01 · 2018
Temperature Measurement
SITRANS TS500
Type 3, tubular quick, without process connection
2
■ Dimensional drawings
SITRANS TS500, temperature sensors for vessel and pipings, tubular
version for minimum to medium stress, without process connection, with-

2
Additional configurations on page after next page!
You find ordering examples on page 2/41!
Selection and Ordering data Article No.
SITRANS TS500 7MC751-
Tubular version for minimal to medium
stress, thermowell per DIN 43722, Type 3,
without process connection, improved
response time, plug-in or use with moveable
compression fittings
7 - 77777 - 7777
Click on the Article No. for the online configu-
ration in the PIA Life Cycle Portal.
  Material, in contact with media
  316Ti (1.4571)   1
  316L (1.4404 or 1.4435)   2
  Process connection
  Without process connection (for compression
joints) N=U
    0 N
 Thermowell form
  3, 12/9 mm (0.47/0.35 inch)       K
 Insertion length U (=N), Standard
  160 mm (6.3 inch)        0 4
  220 mm (8.66 inch)        0 7
  280 mm (11.02 inch)        1 3
 Insertion length U (=N), customer-specific
enter customer specific length with Y44, see
page 2/79 Order codes
  121 ... 140 mm (4.76 ... 5.51 inch)
Initial: 140 mm (5.51 inch)
       0 3
  141 ... 160 mm (5.55 ... 6.30 inch)
Initial: 160 mm (6.3 inch)
       0 4
  161 ... 180 mm (6.34 ... 7.09 inch)
Initial: 180 mm (7.09 inch)
       0 5
  181 ... 200 mm (7.13 ... 7.87 inch)
Initial: 200 mm (7.87 inch)
       0 6
  201 ... 220 mm (7.91 ... 8.66 inch)
Initial: 220 mm (8.66 inch)
       0 7
  221 ... 240 mm (8.7 ... 9.45 inch)
Initial: 225 mm (8.86 inch)
       1 1
  241 ... 260 mm (9.48 ... 10.24 inch)
Initial: 250 mm (9.84 inch)
       1 2
  261 ... 280 mm (10.28 ... 11.02 inch)
Initial: 280 mm (11.02 inch)
       1 3
  281 ... 300 mm (11.02 ... 11.81 inch)
Initial: 285 mm (11.22 inch)
       1 4
  301 ... 320 mm (11.85 ... 12.6 inch)
Initial: 315 mm (12.4 inch)
       1 5
  321 ... 340 mm (12.64 ... 13.39 inch)
Initial: 340 mm (13.39 inch)
       1 6
  341 ... 360 mm (13.43 ... 14.17 inch)
Initial: 360 mm (14.17 inch)
       2 0
  361 ... 380 mm (14.21 ... 14.96 inch)
Initial: 380 mm (14.96 inch)
       2 1
  381 ... 400 mm (15 ... 15.75 inch)
Initial: 400 mm (15.75 inch)
       2 2
  401 ... 420 mm (15.79 ... 16.54 inch)
Initial: 420 mm (16.54 inch)